Incident Date

71312022

7/3/2022
71312022
7/3/2022
71312022
7/3/2022
71312022
7/3/2022
71312022
7/3/2022
71312022
7/3/2022

71312022
7/3/2022
71312022

7/3/2022
7/3/2022
7/3/2022

71312022

7/3/2022
71312022
7/3/2022
71312022

Report Number
RMP22-005632
RMP22-005633
RMP22-005633
RMP22-005634

RMP22-005635
RMP22-005636
RMP22-005637
RMP22-005638
RMP22-005639
RMP22-005640
RMP22-005641

RMP22-005642

RMP22-005643

RMP22-005644

RMP22-005645
RMP22-005646
RMP22-005647

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4963 WEBER DR

4401 WEBER DR

4401 WEBER DR

3926 BALMORAL CT
2404 ALGONQUIN RD
5407 ELIZABETH PL
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3000 CENTRAL RD
GOLF / EO ALGONQUIN
3301 CAMPBELL ST
4716 ARBOR DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

3800 CENTRAL RD
5001 WEBER DR
9114 WAUKEGAN RD

2112 SWAN LN
3003 FALCON CT W

ORIOLE LN / KINGFISHER
LN

ALGONQUIN AND ROUTE
53 N/B EXIT RAMP

5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53
1460 GOLF RD

4706 ARBOR DR

Incident

LOUD PARTY
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
AMBULANCE CALL
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

LOUD SUBJECT
INTOXICATED DRIVER

CODE 2
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT

MOTORIST ASSIST

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
PUBLIC SERVICE
THEFT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

7/4/2022 8:41:51 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/3/2022

71312022
7/3/2022

71312022
7/3/2022

71312022
7/3/2022
71312022
7/3/2022
71312022
7/3/2022
71312022
7/3/2022
71312022

7/3/2022

71312022
7/3/2022

71312022
7/3/2022

7/3/2022
7/3/2022

71312022

RMP22-005648
RMP22-005649
RMP22-005650

RMP22-005651

RMP22-005652
RMP22-005653
RMP22-005654
RMP22-005655
RMP22-005656

RMP22-005657

RMP22-005658

RMP22-005659
RMP22-005660

RMP22-005661

RMP22-005662

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1301 MEIJER DR

APPROX LOC: 3225
KIRCHOFF RD
4728 ARBOR DR
APPROX LOC: 2557
ALGONQUIN RD
1460 GOLF RD

3607 BLUEBIRD LN

500 LEXINGTON LN
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1460 GOLF RD

2309 FULLE ST

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2 SHANNON LN

APPROX LOC:2310
FREMONT ST

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

4373 LINCOLN AVE
GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

1401 ROHLWING RD
ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW
WILKE RD

2202 OAK LN

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
THEFT
TRAFFIC STOP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
BATTERY

CODE 3

PUBLIC SERVICE

THEFT

AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUICDAL SUBJECT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
HIT AND RUN

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/4/2022 8:41:51 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/3/2022

71312022

7/3/2022

71312022
7/3/2022
71312022
7/3/2022
71312022
7/3/2022
71312022
7/3/2022
71312022
7/3/2022
71312022
7/3/2022
71312022
7/3/2022
71312022
7/3/2022
71312022
7/3/2022

RMP22-005663

RMP22-005664
RMP22-005665
RMP22-005666
RMP22-005667

RMP22-005668
RMP22-005669

RMP22-005670
RMP22-005671

RMP22-005672
RMP22-005672
RMP22-005672
RMP22-005673

RMP22-005674

4373 LINCOLN AVE

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

BLUEBIRD LN / GROUSE
LN

2205 EASTMAN ST
4738 ARBOR DR
2400 ALGONQUIN RD
3401 CENTRAL RD
2707 GEORGE CT
4714 ARBOR DR
2400 ALGONQUIN RD
4714 ARBOR DR
2506 SOUTH ST

2202 OAK LN

1301 MEIJER DR

909 ROHLWING RD
909 ROHLWING RD
909 ROHLWING RD
1786 TAFT AVE

4403 HAWTHORNE LN
909 ROHLWING RD
3301 CAMPBELL ST

SUICDAL SUBJECT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
SUSPICIOUS NOISE
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
LOUD MUSIC
AMBULANCE CALL
TRESPASSING
TRESPASSING
TRESPASSING
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUBJECT STOP

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/4/2022 8:41:51 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER
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