



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/3/2022	RMP22-005632	4963 WEBER DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005633	4401 WEBER DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005633	4401 WEBER DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005634	3926 BALMORAL CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022		2404 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005635	5407 ELIZABETH PL	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005636	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005637	3000 CENTRAL RD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005638	GOLF / EO ALGONQUIN	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/3/2022	RMP22-005639	3301 CAMPBELL ST	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005640	4716 ARBOR DR	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005641	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
7/3/2022		3800 CENTRAL RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/3/2022		5001 WEBER DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005642	9114 WAUKEGAN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/3/2022	RMP22-005643	2112 SWAN LN	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022		3003 FALCON CT W	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/3/2022		ORIOLE LN / KINGFISHER LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	
7/3/2022	RMP22-005644	ALGONQUIN AND ROUTE 53 N/B EXIT RAMP	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022		5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/3/2022	RMP22-005645	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/3/2022	RMP22-005646	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/3/2022	RMP22-005647	4706 ARBOR DR	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/3/2022	RMP22-005648	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005649	1301 MEIJER DR	THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005650	APPROX LOC: 3225 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/3/2022		4728 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/3/2022	RMP22-005651	APPROX LOC: 2557 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/3/2022	RMP22-005652	1460 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005653	3607 BLUEBIRD LN	BATTERY	
7/3/2022	RMP22-005654	500 LEXINGTON LN	CODE 3	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005655	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005656	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	CITATION ISSUED
7/3/2022		2309 FULLE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/3/2022	RMP22-005657	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/3/2022		2 SHANNON LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/3/2022		APPROX LOC:2310 FREMONT ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/3/2022		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/3/2022	RMP22-005658	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	STATION REPORT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/3/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005659	4373 LINCOLN AVE	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/3/2022	RMP22-005660	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/3/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005661	ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/3/2022	RMP22-005662	2202 OAK LN	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/3/2022		4373 LINCOLN AVE	SUICDAL SUBJECT	
7/3/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005663	BLUEBIRD LN / GROUSE LN	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/3/2022	RMP22-005664	2205 EASTMAN ST	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005665	4738 ARBOR DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/3/2022	RMP22-005666	2400 ALGONQUIN RD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005667	3401 CENTRAL RD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/3/2022		2707 GEORGE CT	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005668	4714 ARBOR DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/3/2022	RMP22-005669	2400 ALGONQUIN RD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
7/3/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	
7/3/2022	RMP22-005670	2506 SOUTH ST	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005671	2202 OAK LN	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/3/2022	RMP22-005672	909 ROHLWING RD	TRESPASSING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022	RMP22-005672	909 ROHLWING RD	TRESPASSING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/3/2022	RMP22-005672	909 ROHLWING RD	TRESPASSING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/3/2022	RMP22-005673	1786 TAFT AVE	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/3/2022		4403 HAWTHORNE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/3/2022		909 ROHLWING RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	
7/3/2022	RMP22-005674	3301 CAMPBELL ST	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER